ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YQ 2538S
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
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FRONT BUMPER

FRONT PANEL
FRONT PANEL INNER

FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE

FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO
FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE INNER (BLACK)
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS

FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER
FRONT WIPER LINK

FRONT WIPER MOTOR

FRONT WIPER GARNISH

FRONT WIPER ARM @$210.00
HEADLAMP @$1358.60

AIRCON BLOWER ASSY }

AIRCON COOLING COIL UNIT }
DASHBOARD

DASHBOARD SPEEDOMETER
DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT

1|DASHBOARD AIRCON LOURVE

FRONT CORNER PANEL @$311.20

1]|ENGINE WIREHARNESS / COVER RH

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN)
FRONT PANEL STICKER HINO (SN)

FRONT PANEL STICKER 300 (SN)

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

REPLACED

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

REPLACED
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY

REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
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1,859.00

2,345.00
1,758.40

866.50
120.00
245.80
1,756.00
354.20
304.00
415.00
220.00
420.00
2,717.20
1,458.70
1,147.00
865.00
342.00
458.00

204.80
622.40
355.00
-1,883.40

654.00
55.00
1,400.00
100.00

1,500.00

420.00

-5611.40

16,950.60

4,602.60

100.00
80.00
80.00

50.00
48.00
55.00
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FRONT PANEL STICKER FLAMMABLE (SN) REPLACED 30.00 15.00
290.00 168.00

LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT 1,500.00 600.00
DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-
MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN
INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER, FRONT PANEL INNER
AND DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT.
PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB 1,200.00 700.00
ALLOWANCE. PAINT / MATERIAL.
WIRING AND BULB CHECKING. NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
REMOVE / REPLACE AIRCON BLOWER ASSY AND 150.00 80.00
REFILL AIRCON GAS.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DASHBOARD AND INTERNAL|NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
WIRING.
APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS. 120.00 40.00
REMOVE / REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS (2- 250.00 150.00
MAN JOB).

3,500.00 1,570.00
GRAND TOTAL 20,740.60 6,340.60

~ RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) ,
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Licensed Appraiser

SCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report,
No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third pa

acting or replying on this



