

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YQ 2538S

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,859.00	
1	FRONT PANEL	REPLACED	2,345.00	985.00
1	FRONT PANEL INNER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,758.40	
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE	REPLACED	866.50	654.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	REPLACED	120.00	55.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE INNER (BLACK)	NOT NECESSARY	245.80	-
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	REPLACED	1,756.00	1,400.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER	REPLACED	354.20	100.00
1	FRONT WIPER LINK	NOT NECESSARY	304.00	-
1	FRONT WIPER MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	415.00	-
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	
2	FRONT WIPER ARM @\$210.00	NOT NECESSARY	420.00	
2	HEADLAMP @\$1358.60	NOT NECESSARY	2,717.20	
1	AIRCON BLOWER ASSY }	REPLACED	1,458.70	1,500.00
1	AIRCON COOLING COIL UNIT }		1,147.00	
1	DASHBOARD	NOT NECESSARY	865.00	
1	DASHBOARD SPEEDOMETER	NOT NECESSARY	342.00	
1	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	458.00	-
1	DASHBOARD AIRCON LOURVE	NOT NECESSARY	204.80	
2	FRONT CORNER PANEL @\$311.20	REPLACED	622.40	420.00
1	ENGINE WIREHARNESS / COVER RH	NOT NECESSARY	355.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,883.40	-511.40
			16,950.60	4,602.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN)	REPLACED	100.00	50.00
1	FRONT PANEL STICKER HINO (SN)	REPLACED	80.00	48.00
1	FRONT PANEL STICKER 300 (SN)	REPLACED	80.00	55.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21008928/Rvce2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT PANEL STICKER FLAMMABLE (SN)	REPLACED	30.00	15.00
			290.00	168.00
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS ASMENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER, FRONT PANEL INNER AND DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT.		1,500.00	600.00
	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB ALLOWANCE. PAINT / MATERIAL.		1,200.00	700.00
	WIRING AND BULB CHECKING.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	REMOVE / REPLACE AIRCON BLOWER ASSY AND REFILL AIRCON GAS.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DASHBOARD AND INTERNAL WIRING.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS.		120.00	40.00
	REMOVE / REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS (2-MAN JOB).		250.00	150.00
			3,500.00	1,570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		20,740.60	6,340.60

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21008928/Rvce2-1

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.